
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG04061 VARUN M 1015

2 STC2025UG05395 SURYA KIRAN C C 1013

3 STC2025UG05090 DEVANANDA C P 1008

4 STC2025UG00740 SREELAKSHMI P NAIR 1006

5 STC2025UG03647 ROSE MARY AUGUSTINE 1006

6 STC2025UG01899 LAKSHMI NANDHA T S 999

7 STC2025UG01254 ANGEL ROSE P J 997

8 STC2025UG01965 MARIYA JOY 997

9 STC2025UG01446 JACE JOHN SILJO 996

10 STC2025UG00345 ESHA FENNY 995

11 STC2025UG05434 SNEHA MANOJ K 994

12 STC2025UG03876 STEEVA MARIA SIBI 994

13 STC2025UG05239 AKSA JOSE 993

14 STC2025UG04506 ROHAN C ROOPESH 992

15 STC2025UG03404 NEERAJ KRISHNAN V K 992

16 STC2025UG01389 GAYATHRI K 990

17 STC2025UG02407 NIRANJAN P 990

18 STC2025UG02673 ANAKHA T P 989

19 STC2025UG04213 SREELAKSHMI MOHANAN 988

20 STC2025UG04013 SIVAPRIYA P 987

21 STC2025UG04336 SRADHA S 987

22 STC2025UG02879 AISWARYA S BABU 987

GENERAL - Merit

Course: B.Sc. (Hons.) in Chemistry [ Aided ]

St.Thomas College (Autonomous), Thrissur
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23 STC2025UG02500 SHREYA S 987

24 STC2025UG03184 GOURI NANDANA PRASAD 986

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG05096 NIRANJAN M NIGESH 986

2 STC2025UG05288 SREELAKSHMI P NAIR 986

3 STC2025UG04923 NANDHANA A P 985

4 STC2025UG04550 NANDANA NJ 985

5 STC2025UG03347 AARATHI CHANDRAN 982

6 STC2025UG03333 ANGELINA SHOBY 982

7 STC2025UG04653 ABHINAV PADMANABHAN A S 982

8 STC2025UG02756 ANUSREE K 980

9 STC2025UG00527 B S NAJLA SHARMEEN 980

10 STC2025UG02859 GAYATHRI SASIDHARAN 978

11 STC2025UG01359 MARIYYA T 977

12 STC2025UG05389 ANAMIKA M R 977

13 STC2025UG03519 ARYA RATHEESH 977

14 STC2025UG04365 SANEESHA S 976

15 STC2025UG01600 AISWARYA DILEEP 976

16 STC2025UG05188 NAMITHA SANTHOSH 976

17 STC2025UG02181 AMRITHA M R 976

18 STC2025UG02469 MERIN TERESA TONY 975

19 STC2025UG04006 JIDHILA C T 975

20 STC2025UG00689 ASWIN M R 975

21 STC2025UG02370 FEBINA SHIRIN.K.A 975

22 STC2025UG01921 CIYONA K P 973

GENERAL - Waiting
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23 STC2025UG02012 HRIDHYUJA P. H 973

24 STC2025UG04199 LAKSHMI V B 973

25 STC2025UG03101 MEENAKSHI NARAYANANKUTTY 973

26 STC2025UG01126 ANNA ELIZABETH E J 973

27 STC2025UG02176 APARNA P 973

28 STC2025UG03365 DEVNAND A 973

29 STC2025UG00544 ELZA MARY THOMAS 972

30 STC2025UG03377 ARIF M 972

31 STC2025UG04622 NIRANJANA E N 971

32 STC2025UG00747 FEBILIN PAUL 971

33 STC2025UG02828 BHAGYA CHANDANA K S 971

34 STC2025UG01809 FATHIMA FABIN P V 970

35 STC2025UG03786 VARADA M 969

36 STC2025UG05135 NETHRA V 969

37 STC2025UG03985 SHEJINA T S 968

38 STC2025UG04509 NIVEDITHA RAKESH 968

39 STC2025UG05497 FATHIMA RIFADA 967

40 STC2025UG04674 VEENA.B 967

41 STC2025UG04799 SWETHA.P 967

42 STC2025UG04499 ALEN THOMAS 967

43 STC2025UG05340 SREERAJ RAJMOHAN 966

44 STC2025UG02527 NAMITHA 966

45 STC2025UG04513 ANNMARY JIMMY 966

46 STC2025UG04123 AMEENA ASHARAF 965

47 STC2025UG02979 ADITHI MANOJ 965

48 STC2025UG01341 KEERTHANA SASIKUMAR 964
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49 STC2025UG04197 BENITA ANN BEZALI 964

50 STC2025UG02390 HARIPRASAD K T 962

51 STC2025UG02463 NIVEDITA VINOD 962

52 STC2025UG04827 ATHUN FRANCIS 962

53 STC2025UG03176 INDULEKHA C 962

54 STC2025UG03616 IRFANA K A 962

55 STC2025UG04163 HARMYA K P 962

56 STC2025UG04468 NIYA V S 962

57 STC2025UG02519 ALEENA M A 962

58 STC2025UG02887 ANUGRAH DINESAN 962

59 STC2025UG01487 ERIN MARIA RAPHAEL 961

60 STC2025UG04657 NOWRIN N.S 961

61 STC2025UG01975 NAVAJYOTH K N 961

62 STC2025UG03312 SUVARNA JOBY 961

63 STC2025UG03001 SOUDA K 961

64 STC2025UG02974 DON PAULSON 961

65 STC2025UG02495 KARTHIKA K 961

66 STC2025UG02026 NIVED K P 960

67 STC2025UG02737 SREELAKSHMI MANOJ 958

68 STC2025UG02494 NAVYA PRADOSH 958

69 STC2025UG04665 AAYISHA AFREEN 958

70 STC2025UG03313 SONA SUNNY 958

71 STC2025UG00820 EMMANUEL THEJUS 958

72 STC2025UG02817 AISWARYA I 957

73 STC2025UG01415 BHADRA. K 956

74 STC2025UG04739 M MANJUSHA MANIKANDAN 955
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75 STC2025UG04083 ABHINAND K A 955

76 STC2025UG03445 DIYA MARIYA ROY 955

77 STC2025UG02071 SIVANI SAJESH 955

78 STC2025UG04212 DARSHLAL P J 954

79 STC2025UG04416 ANAJKUMAR K A 954

80 STC2025UG02465 MELVIYA JOSEPH 954

81 STC2025UG02299 AHINA G PALLISSERY 952

82 STC2025UG04826 ROSE MARIYA 951

83 STC2025UG03440 ARON SEBASTIAN BINOJ 950

84 STC2025UG02814 FELLA FATHIMA C K 950

85 STC2025UG03105 ROSNA SAJI 950

86 STC2025UG05101 PARVATHY O S 950

87 STC2025UG01744 ATHUL RAJ A S 949

88 STC2025UG04472 AARDRA.P.S 948

89 STC2025UG01973 BINTO THARAKAN 948

90 STC2025UG05433 ASWIN NATH U S 948

91 STC2025UG04116 ANAGHALAKSHMI V A 948

92 STC2025UG01191 BHAVYA WARRIER 948

93 STC2025UG02064 SRIHARI S MADHAV 948

94 STC2025UG00829 CINTA FRANCIS 948

95 STC2025UG04278 DEVI PRADEEP 947

96 STC2025UG02285 ARDRA K V 947

97 STC2025UG02690 ALBEENA P S 946

98 STC2025UG02300 KRISHNA PRIYA K 945

99 STC2025UG04478 GAUTHAM KRISHNA K S 945

100 STC2025UG05379 SREENITHYA S 945
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101 STC2025UG05030 DURGA K KURUR 944

102 STC2025UG01785 SHIFANA M P 944

103 STC2025UG03523 ASWATHY BABU 944

104 STC2025UG01719 P S VIJAY SINGH 944

105 STC2025UG02913 ANLIN P G 943

106 STC2025UG02531 ANAVADYA K VIJAYAN 943

107 STC2025UG05217 AGNIVESH K S 943

108 STC2025UG03376 DARSITHA M 943

109 STC2025UG03570 NEHA T K 942

110 STC2025UG02186 AISWARYA M R 941

111 STC2025UG03115 ANAMIKA BIJU 941

112 STC2025UG04451 SHINE CHRISTY SOJAN 941

113 STC2025UG05299 ANEENA K R 940

114 STC2025UG05246 AISWARYAKRISHNA K C 940

115 STC2025UG04200 AYISHA MARVA T F 940

116 STC2025UG03410 REYONA ROY C 940

117 STC2025UG03423 ABHIRAMI CD 940

118 STC2025UG03622 GAYATHRI RAJESH 940

119 STC2025UG03952 KAILAS B NATH 939

120 STC2025UG02149 SIVAPRIYA T S 939

121 STC2025UG03663 ANAGHA NAIR 939

122 STC2025UG03641 LAYA UNNIKRISHNAN. V 938

123 STC2025UG00962 ANUGRAHA SUNILKUMAR 937

124 STC2025UG02075 PAVITHRA K 937

125 STC2025UG02014 RIYA SHAJI 937

126 STC2025UG00717 MINNA ROSE M M 937
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127 STC2025UG05267 HRIDIK K H 937

128 STC2025UG03813 ARDRA ANAND S 937

129 STC2025UG00911 ANWIN ANDREWS 936

130 STC2025UG03713 AMEYA ANIL K K 936

131 STC2025UG02785 ANGEL MARIYA V S 935

132 STC2025UG02888 INU C 935

133 STC2025UG04948 SHIFANA P S 934

134 STC2025UG04008 ASWAJITH A A 934

135 STC2025UG02633 LAKSHMI P S 934

136 STC2025UG04229 ATHULYA A P 933

137 STC2025UG04842 ANUSH T S 931

138 STC2025UG04988 SARANYA K 931

139 STC2025UG03129 GLORIA N BENSON 931

140 STC2025UG02339 CHAITHRA PRAKASH 931

141 STC2025UG04934 ROSE SHARLIN 930

142 STC2025UG03854 BENITA TONY 930

143 STC2025UG02458 SOORYAGAYATHRY TS 929

144 STC2025UG04182 VISWAPRIYA JISHOY 929

145 STC2025UG00415 PARTHEEV M JAYASURYAN 928

146 STC2025UG04590 JEWEL MARIA A L 928

147 STC2025UG02643 JIYA V J 928

148 STC2025UG02543 ARCHANA U 928

149 STC2025UG02008 JOEL JACOB 927

150 STC2025UG04773 GEORGE JOSEPH 927

151 STC2025UG04349 ANUNANDANA K 926

152 STC2025UG02357 NANDANA VISWAM 926
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153 STC2025UG02995 ASHIK SHAJU 926

154 STC2025UG03265 EMIL MARIYA T B 926

155 STC2025UG04689 LAKSHMI P R 924

156 STC2025UG02515 DIYA S 924

157 STC2025UG03130 ATHMIKA SABU RAJ 924

158 STC2025UG03109 PRANAV KRISHNA MS 924

159 STC2025UG04029 SHIYAS K S 923

160 STC2025UG00091 LIDIYA SEBASTIAN 922

161 STC2025UG00828 ANUSHA SAJAN 922

162 STC2025UG02875 ANANTHAHARI J 922

163 STC2025UG01650 ARJUN M 921

164 STC2025UG04297 AFSHIRA ASHARAF 920

165 STC2025UG01229 ASHIK JIJU T 920

166 STC2025UG02083 SWATHIKA A J 920

167 STC2025UG05240 AARYA RAJESH P P 920

168 STC2025UG00167 MEGHNA THEKKOODAN JOY 920

169 STC2025UG04433 SHIFA K S 919

170 STC2025UG03638 ANEETA RAFI 919

171 STC2025UG01599 ARYA SREE TJ 918

172 STC2025UG03785 ANGEL KURIYAKOSE 918

173 STC2025UG01223 JUNA ROSE. T. J 918

174 STC2025UG01150 NIVEDH S 918

175 STC2025UG01718 MITHRA MANOJ 918

176 STC2025UG02449 LEONA MARIYA 918

177 STC2025UG04745 MANNA CATHARINE C M 917

178 STC2025UG02608 ALRON BINOJ 917
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179 STC2025UG05415 ASHFINA M 917

180 STC2025UG00991 BINIT PAUL 917

181 STC2025UG01249 ANILA SHAJU 917

182 STC2025UG01763 NEERAJ K B 917

183 STC2025UG04170 BINSHA S ANILKUMAR 917

184 STC2025UG02475 ARYA M WARRIER 916

185 STC2025UG00698 ANAMIKA V B 916

186 STC2025UG02154 KRISHNAPRIYA E J 915

187 STC2025UG05108 NEHMIYA PAULSON 915

188 STC2025UG01789 JEES MARIYA MARTIN 915

189 STC2025UG01511 KRISHNA C SUDHEER 914

190 STC2025UG04262 FATHIMA FIDHA T S 913

191 STC2025UG01654 ABEL O S 913

192 STC2025UG00121 SARATHI MANOJ 913

193 STC2025UG01684 ANNA MARIYA LIJU 912

194 STC2025UG03248 LAKSHMIPRIYA P J 912

195 STC2025UG03081 HELEN MANI 912

196 STC2025UG02347 ALEENA SABU 912

197 STC2025UG04158 MINNA C S 911

198 STC2025UG02293 NEHA S 910

199 STC2025UG02267 ROSE MARY E M 910

200 STC2025UG04143 DEVIKA K T 908

201 STC2025UG04803 SREERAG P S 907

202 STC2025UG05492 NIYA THERES BINOJ 905

203 STC2025UG04627 ANUSREE K J 905

204 STC2025UG02784 FATHIMA HIBA M P 904
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205 STC2025UG04630 SREEHARI E S 904

206 STC2025UG02480 JISHNU PRASAD R 902

207 STC2025UG01328 ANNA SHRINE 902

208 STC2025UG03008 ARCHA SANTHOSH 901

209 STC2025UG00725 BLESSY MARIA T J 901

210 STC2025UG03676 DHANYA V D 901

211 STC2025UG02297 FREDIN JOBY 901

212 STC2025UG02682 NILA MADHUSOODANAN 898

213 STC2025UG02819 FATHIMA HINA P 898

214 STC2025UG01830 ARYANANDA C K 898

215 STC2025UG04305 K VIVEK 898

216 STC2025UG01176 JYOTHIS JOSE 897

217 STC2025UG02683 DEVANANDA V B 897

218 STC2025UG02584 HEASENLY MARIYA C J 897

219 STC2025UG04448 NAYANA L S 897

220 STC2025UG04070 ANGELO GIPSON 897

221 STC2025UG03629 SREENANDA P 896

222 STC2025UG01224 MARY ZEPHA 896

223 STC2025UG04820 ADVAITH K P 895

224 STC2025UG01170 DILNA SANTHOSH 894

225 STC2025UG04961 SREENANDHA A J 893

226 STC2025UG01804 ANJANA C MENON 892

227 STC2025UG01436 ANANYA K 892

228 STC2025UG01334 MARCUS TONLEE K 892

229 STC2025UG03958 NADHA MATTUMMAL 891

230 STC2025UG03727 SAHLA PARVEEN K P 890
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231 STC2025UG03993 MALAVIKA R NAIR 890

232 STC2025UG03619 RAFA E K 890

233 STC2025UG00799 ANAMIKA C MANAVAN 889

234 STC2025UG02586 SILJO TOM JOSHY 888

235 STC2025UG02207 ESHA RAPHY 887

236 STC2025UG04758 BENITTA PAUL 886

237 STC2025UG04962 LAKSHMI PRIYA P S 886

238 STC2025UG03868 ALEN KL 885

239 STC2025UG02961 ALNA E J 884

240 STC2025UG05039 PAULSON SHAJU 884

241 STC2025UG00290 ANN MARY K B 884

242 STC2025UG04958 DIYA AFNA K P 883

243 STC2025UG04694 ANAGHA ANANDAN P 883

244 STC2025UG03865 DALIA ROSE T D 882

245 STC2025UG02096 LAKSHMI PRIYA K S 882

246 STC2025UG01936 ADHVAIDH MOHAN 881

247 STC2025UG03612 AISWARYA P 880

248 STC2025UG05254 ASWATHI KISHOR 880

249 STC2025UG03363 ANNA ROSE SHIBU 880

250 STC2025UG04596 ARYA A S 879

251 STC2025UG01012 ANIKA T P 879

252 STC2025UG04314 FATHIMA SUHA 878

253 STC2025UG02672 NEHA RONY 878

254 STC2025UG01963 FEONA ROSE 878

255 STC2025UG00755 JOSEPH M SAJAN 877

256 STC2025UG03343 AARABHI CHANDRAN 877
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257 STC2025UG01009 GOPIKA C V 877

258 STC2025UG05481 DEVANAND C.S 875

259 STC2025UG04638 ANUSHA O S 875

260 STC2025UG04685 NAVEENA K N 875

261 STC2025UG02310 VAISHNAVI M 875

262 STC2025UG04293 HELNA C PRAKASH 874

263 STC2025UG04347 LAKSHMI C R 874

264 STC2025UG05337 SHREYALAKSHMI K 874

265 STC2025UG00243 SONA OUSEPH 874

266 STC2025UG05036 HRISHIKESH T 874

267 STC2025UG01441 AMARNATH A M 874

268 STC2025UG04983 SARANG P G 871

269 STC2025UG04769 ADWAITHKRISHNAN A S 871

270 STC2025UG05147 DEVIKA SUJI KUMAR 870

271 STC2025UG04046 MOHAMMED FAZAL P H 870

272 STC2025UG00063 ANNA MARIYA A F 870

273 STC2025UG01483 MALAVIKA DINESH 870

274 STC2025UG02202 AARSHA P S 870

275 STC2025UG01793 ANANYA RAJU P 870

276 STC2025UG02926 ARCHANA KARUNAN 869

277 STC2025UG04991 PAVITHRA PRADEEP 867

278 STC2025UG02928 VIJISHA V S 866

279 STC2025UG00758 ANLIYA JOY T 866

280 STC2025UG02426 KRISHNA RAKESH 866

281 STC2025UG01934 ARYA KV 865

282 STC2025UG04294 NAJMA N.U. 865
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283 STC2025UG04895 ANIRUDH T V 865

284 STC2025UG00695 ALEENA THOMAS 864

285 STC2025UG05268 DEVIKA T S 864

286 STC2025UG01213 ELIZABETH MARY BABU 864

287 STC2025UG02968 HAIL MARY C T 862

288 STC2025UG03747 MINHA K MOHAMMED 861

289 STC2025UG01762 ANN THERESA K Y 860

290 STC2025UG05349 SREELAKSHMY T 860

291 STC2025UG01938 ANUPAMA M P 860

292 STC2025UG03172 NIYA SURESH 860

293 STC2025UG02307 ANET SAJI 860

294 STC2025UG01867 GOURI E 859

295 STC2025UG04204 NIVEDHITHA K M 858

296 STC2025UG00017 ASHEEKA . A. 856

297 STC2025UG01829 AHALIYA K P 855

298 STC2025UG04124 SUJIMA S 855

299 STC2025UG01420 SHAHANA KADEEJA K 854

300 STC2025UG05119 DEVANARAYANAN S 854

301 STC2025UG02451 SANA SHAMSUDHEEN 853

302 STC2025UG02132 SMEA BISHOY 851

303 STC2025UG03609 ANN ROSE JUDI A S 850

304 STC2025UG03412 AGHNA VINCENT 850

305 STC2025UG04261 NAKSHATHRA E B 850

306 STC2025UG02695 ANGEL VARGHESE 849

307 STC2025UG00372 DAVID M JERRIN 847

308 STC2025UG02769 REMEES SULAIMAN C R 847
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309 STC2025UG00450 JOEL JOSE O 847

310 STC2025UG04595 RAMSANKER V P 846

311 STC2025UG04491 ARUNIMA VINOD 845

312 STC2025UG02951 GAYATHRI GIRISH 844

313 STC2025UG03285 KRISHNENDHU G 843

314 STC2025UG01101 ABHISHEK PRAKASH K 843

315 STC2025UG04268 ANNA JOSHY 842

316 STC2025UG01456 ARYA K SREEDHARAN 841

317 STC2025UG04242 ANAMIKA PS 840

318 STC2025UG04051 GOUTHAM SANTHOSH 840

319 STC2025UG04301 AKSHAJ K BIJU 839

320 STC2025UG01986 KALIDAS T V 839

321 STC2025UG02646 AHALLA MOHAMMED 839

322 STC2025UG02641 SAYA SAJEEV 838

323 STC2025UG03635 RAHUL KRISHNA 838

324 STC2025UG03170 ANGEL K JOJU 837

325 STC2025UG03029 ANNA A S 836

326 STC2025UG03303 NAKSHATHRA K P 835

327 STC2025UG05091 SNIJA K S 833

328 STC2025UG03526 EVA SHAJU 832

329 STC2025UG05223 SARANYA S 830

330 STC2025UG01623 PRARTHANA SUJEESH N.V 830

331 STC2025UG05066 JEES VARGHESE 828

332 STC2025UG03857 ARUNIMA GOPAL 828

333 STC2025UG03357 PUNNYA JAYANTH 826

334 STC2025UG02829 THEERTHA H 824

UG Admission 2025 STC TCR Provisional Rank List 14 of 23



335 STC2025UG00759 CELINE ROSE 824

336 STC2025UG03453 ANGEL P S 823

337 STC2025UG01242 THEERTHA .N.A 823

338 STC2025UG05306 C R SAI ARAVINDH 821

339 STC2025UG04215 KAREENA R SINGH 820

340 STC2025UG02472 ATHUL A KUMAR 820

341 STC2025UG03525 DARSHANA SUSAN JOSE 820

342 STC2025UG03181 ALFY C JAISON 818

343 STC2025UG04194 KEERTHANAKRISHNA T U 816

344 STC2025UG05296 GOURY NANDA.C 814

345 STC2025UG02021 ALEENA P 814

346 STC2025UG02920 KARTHIKA RAJ 813

347 STC2025UG02917 FATHIMATHUL RAHILA K A 812

348 STC2025UG03984 SREYESH P K 811

349 STC2025UG02000 AISWARYA N SURESH 810

350 STC2025UG01240 ALNA SHAJU 808

351 STC2025UG01488 POURNAMI MOHANADAS 808

352 STC2025UG02446 LLOYD SOLOMON 806

353 STC2025UG02716 ARDRA RAJ 806

354 STC2025UG04936 ROSE RANJEN 806

355 STC2025UG02780 SHREYA PARVATHI I B 805

356 STC2025UG01073 IRINE K J 804

357 STC2025UG01753 BENUEL SUNNY 804

358 STC2025UG02231 NIRANJAN K P 802

359 STC2025UG00237 HADIYA S 802

360 STC2025UG02039 ASWIN V K 802
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361 STC2025UG04020 ADITHI 801

362 STC2025UG03016 ANAIDHA. P. SUNEESH 800

363 STC2025UG02882 HAMNA PM 798

364 STC2025UG00478 ABHISHEK A 797

365 STC2025UG01944 GOURINANDA C J 794

366 STC2025UG04495 MALAVIKA M 794

367 STC2025UG03438 ABHISHEK RAJ 794

368 STC2025UG03394 RINSHIDHA TK 792

369 STC2025UG02630 NIYA A B 790

370 STC2025UG03185 NANDAKRISHNA T D 789

371 STC2025UG03734 SURYA E SURESH 789

372 STC2025UG04088 SANJAY RAMDAS 786

373 STC2025UG04463 ELSA JOSHY 786

374 STC2025UG01937 RUSHDHA P S 785

375 STC2025UG02114 BHAVANA C R 785

376 STC2025UG04767 AKSHARA N R 782

377 STC2025UG01649 RESMI R 780

378 STC2025UG05407 SANA JAFAR P K 779

379 STC2025UG02017 JEFFIN K J 779

380 STC2025UG00264 SREEHARI A 778

381 STC2025UG01189 GAURI V PONATH 778

382 STC2025UG03278 SHREYA V S 777

383 STC2025UG05358 CATHRINE JEROME 777

384 STC2025UG00279 AKIN M SHAJAN 776

385 STC2025UG03818 MALAVIKA O S 776

386 STC2025UG02404 ANAMIKA M 776
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387 STC2025UG01622 ANGEL T S 774

388 STC2025UG05008 HARITH V K 773

389 STC2025UG00681 SHRADHA TERESA JOHN 768

390 STC2025UG00057 THEJUS BABU 767

391 STC2025UG03960 ANNWI WILLIAMS 766

392 STC2025UG01655 AISWARYA K 765

393 STC2025UG00055 HANNA MARIYA M S 764

394 STC2025UG05483 GOURI P RAMESH 764

395 STC2025UG01510 SHAUN DEEPAK 764

396 STC2025UG05387 ABHIRAMI KS 758

397 STC2025UG03568 ANAMIKA U A 758

398 STC2025UG00406 FARSANA JABEEN K N 757

399 STC2025UG04402 AARCHA A S 757

400 STC2025UG02138 SWATHI KRISHNA P K 754

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG01126 ANNA ELIZABETH E J 973

2 STC2025UG00747 FEBILIN PAUL 971

3 STC2025UG04499 ALEN THOMAS 967

4 STC2025UG04513 ANNMARY JIMMY 966

5 STC2025UG04827 ATHUN FRANCIS 962

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG02519 ALEENA M A 962

2 STC2025UG03312 SUVARNA JOBY 961

3 STC2025UG02974 DON PAULSON 961

Syro Malabar Syrian Catholic Trichur Diocese - Merit

Syro Malabar Syrian Catholic Trichur Diocese - Waiting
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4 STC2025UG03313 SONA SUNNY 958

5 STC2025UG00820 EMMANUEL THEJUS 958

6 STC2025UG03445 DIYA MARIYA ROY 955

7 STC2025UG02465 MELVIYA JOSEPH 954

8 STC2025UG02299 AHINA G PALLISSERY 952

9 STC2025UG01973 BINTO THARAKAN 948

10 STC2025UG00829 CINTA FRANCIS 948

11 STC2025UG02690 ALBEENA P S 946

12 STC2025UG02913 ANLIN P G 943

13 STC2025UG03410 REYONA ROY C 940

14 STC2025UG00717 MINNA ROSE M M 937

15 STC2025UG00911 ANWIN ANDREWS 936

16 STC2025UG02785 ANGEL MARIYA V S 935

17 STC2025UG03129 GLORIA N BENSON 931

18 STC2025UG04934 ROSE SHARLIN 930

19 STC2025UG03854 BENITA TONY 930

20 STC2025UG04590 JEWEL MARIA A L 928

21 STC2025UG03265 EMIL MARIYA T B 926

22 STC2025UG00091 LIDIYA SEBASTIAN 922

23 STC2025UG00828 ANUSHA SAJAN 922

24 STC2025UG00167 MEGHNA THEKKOODAN JOY 920

25 STC2025UG03785 ANGEL KURIYAKOSE 918

26 STC2025UG01223 JUNA ROSE. T. J 918

27 STC2025UG02449 LEONA MARIYA 918

28 STC2025UG04745 MANNA CATHARINE C M 917

29 STC2025UG01249 ANILA SHAJU 917
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30 STC2025UG00698 ANAMIKA V B 916

31 STC2025UG05108 NEHMIYA PAULSON 915

32 STC2025UG01789 JEES MARIYA MARTIN 915

33 STC2025UG01654 ABEL O S 913

34 STC2025UG01684 ANNA MARIYA LIJU 912

35 STC2025UG04158 MINNA C S 911

36 STC2025UG02267 ROSE MARY E M 910

37 STC2025UG01328 ANNA SHRINE 902

38 STC2025UG00725 BLESSY MARIA T J 901

39 STC2025UG02297 FREDIN JOBY 901

40 STC2025UG02584 HEASENLY MARIYA C J 897

41 STC2025UG04070 ANGELO GIPSON 897

42 STC2025UG01224 MARY ZEPHA 896

43 STC2025UG02586 SILJO TOM JOSHY 888

44 STC2025UG02207 ESHA RAPHY 887

45 STC2025UG04758 BENITTA PAUL 886

46 STC2025UG02961 ALNA E J 884

47 STC2025UG00290 ANN MARY K B 884

48 STC2025UG03363 ANNA ROSE SHIBU 880

49 STC2025UG01963 FEONA ROSE 878

50 STC2025UG00755 JOSEPH M SAJAN 877

51 STC2025UG00243 SONA OUSEPH 874

52 STC2025UG00063 ANNA MARIYA A F 870

53 STC2025UG01793 ANANYA RAJU P 870

54 STC2025UG00758 ANLIYA JOY T 866

55 STC2025UG00695 ALEENA THOMAS 864
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56 STC2025UG01213 ELIZABETH MARY BABU 864

57 STC2025UG02968 HAIL MARY C T 862

58 STC2025UG01762 ANN THERESA K Y 860

59 STC2025UG02307 ANET SAJI 860

60 STC2025UG02132 SMEA BISHOY 851

61 STC2025UG03609 ANN ROSE JUDI A S 850

62 STC2025UG03412 AGHNA VINCENT 850

63 STC2025UG02695 ANGEL VARGHESE 849

64 STC2025UG00372 DAVID M JERRIN 847

65 STC2025UG00450 JOEL JOSE O 847

66 STC2025UG01101 ABHISHEK PRAKASH K 843

67 STC2025UG04268 ANNA JOSHY 842

68 STC2025UG03029 ANNA A S 836

69 STC2025UG05091 SNIJA K S 833

70 STC2025UG03526 EVA SHAJU 832

71 STC2025UG00759 CELINE ROSE 824

72 STC2025UG01240 ALNA SHAJU 808

73 STC2025UG02446 LLOYD SOLOMON 806

74 STC2025UG04936 ROSE RANJEN 806

75 STC2025UG01073 IRINE K J 804

76 STC2025UG02630 NIYA A B 790

77 STC2025UG04463 ELSA JOSHY 786

78 STC2025UG02017 JEFFIN K J 779

79 STC2025UG01622 ANGEL T S 774

80 STC2025UG03960 ANNWI WILLIAMS 766

81 STC2025UG00055 HANNA MARIYA M S 764
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82 STC2025UG01510 SHAUN DEEPAK 764

83 STC2025UG04999 ALBERT SOJAN 754

84 STC2025UG01011 CELIN ROSE PAULY 750

85 STC2025UG01085 CELIN ROSE PAULY 750

86 STC2025UG01004 LIVIN VARGHESE ALAPATT 748

87 STC2025UG02993 ANGEL BABU 740

88 STC2025UG02723 JESLIN C J 738

89 STC2025UG05001 THOMAS SAJITH EDAKKALATHUR 734

90 STC2025UG04203 LIYA JOJO 733

91 STC2025UG01006 SEVIN K X 709

92 STC2025UG00835 CIYA CHERIAN 684

93 STC2025UG00739 ANTONY P J 683

94 STC2025UG03334 SAMSON KS 672

95 STC2025UG00044 IJO JOSE 648

96 STC2025UG00891 JOSEPH SANJO M G 559

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG05188 NAMITHA SANTHOSH 976

2 STC2025UG04622 NIRANJANA E N 971

3 STC2025UG04083 ABHINAND K A 955

4 STC2025UG03115 ANAMIKA BIJU 941

5 STC2025UG03641 LAYA UNNIKRISHNAN. V 938

ST - Merit

No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - Waiting

No Students present in waiting list

SC - Merit
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6 STC2025UG04008 ASWAJITH A A 934

7 STC2025UG04803 SREERAG P S 907

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG03868 ALEN KL 885

2 STC2025UG04638 ANUSHA O S 875

3 STC2025UG04215 KAREENA R SINGH 820

4 STC2025UG02472 ATHUL A KUMAR 820

5 STC2025UG03984 SREYESH P K 811

6 STC2025UG02780 SHREYA PARVATHI I B 805

7 STC2025UG03185 NANDAKRISHNA T D 789

8 STC2025UG03818 MALAVIKA O S 776

9 STC2025UG05225 ADWAITH S KUMAR 750

10 STC2025UG02729 KARNNAN P S 732

11 STC2025UG01489 AGREESHA.O.S 712

12 STC2025UG02082 ARYANANDHA C S 711

13 STC2025UG05082 SREYA N S 678

14 STC2025UG04299 SRUTHILAYA V 672

15 STC2025UG04916 ANJANA P 670

16 STC2025UG04583 GAGAN KRISHNA K U 651

17 STC2025UG03018 ANUSHKA C S 637

18 STC2025UG03685 ASHITHOSH E 635

19 STC2025UG03674 P S SAMEERA 629

20 STC2025UG04848 NEHASUNILKUMAR A S 604

21 STC2025UG01820 YADHU KRISHNAN K B 542

22 STC2025UG04257 YADHUKRISHNAN K B 542

SC - Waiting
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23 STC2025UG04010 ADARSH S 526
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